
key features
•	 Lightweight and comfortable
•	 2 bands and 2 braces of retro-reflective tape including on sleeves
•	 Hook and loop closure
•	 Orange certified to rail industry standard
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Description
Blackrock’s long sleeve high visibility vest is lightweight and comfortable to wear 
over clothes, with 2 bands and 2 braces of retro-reflective tape to ensure you are 
seen, including on the sleeves for enhanced Class 3 visibility. Available in sizes 
S-6XL, it features a hook and loop closure for easy putting on and removal.

80100 / 80200
High Visibility Vest - 
long sleeve

Hook and 
loop closure

MATERIALS
100% polyester

Sizes
S - 6XL

Standards
EN20471 Class 3 
(yellow & orange)
RIS-3279-TOM 
(orange only)
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8010003

8010004

8010005

8010006

8010007

8010008

8010009

8010010

8010011

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Individually polybagged
Purchase multiple: 1

Outer carton quantity: 50

5019200096350

5019200096367

5019200096374

5019200096381

5019200096398

5019200096404

5019200182701

5019200182718

5019200182725

5019200315659

5019200315666

5019200315673

5019200315680

5019200315697

5019200315703

5019200315710

5019200315727

5019200315734

size colour packagingbarcodes

8020003

8020004

8020005

8020006

8020007

8020008

8020009

8020010

8020011

certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.
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